
Extract of un-Audited Financial Result for Period Ended 3010912023

R-articulars Quarter Ended
30109i/2023

Half Year.
Ended

3010912023

Corresponding 3

Months ended on
3010912022

Rs. In LaKhs

T..+ol innnrno fram nnerafions 53.26 88.27 160.06

-2.97 -20.41 -1.25

Net Proflt / (Loss) for the Perloo
(before Tax, ExcePtional and/or
ExtraordinarY items)

the period before
ptional and/or

ExtraordinaryiteL -2.97 -20.41 -1.25

the period after
tional and/or

Extraordinary items) -2.97 -20.41 -1.25

-2.97 -20.41 -1.25

494.58 494.58 494.58
Eouitv Share CaPital

Revaluation
n the Audited

Balance Sheet of the Previous Year

-earnings 

Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)-

1. Basic:
2. Diluted:

-0.06
-0,06

-0.41
-0.41

-0.03
-0,03

SYNTHETICS LTD

ctN - 11711oGJ1988P1C010397

sd/-
Suresh Dhanraj Kawarjain

Managing Director
(DlN:00337493)

Note:
1. These Results have been reviewed and rec

the Board of Directors of the Company at their

.bseindia.com and the listed entity at

http://suncitysyntheticsltd. in .
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